Daily Schedule
& Activity Choices

9:30 am Coffee and Conversation

10:15 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:45 pm
1:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm
3:30 pm

Op

a

Morning Greeting
Morning Exercise
Morning Programs
Lunch

Music or Trivia
Afternoon Programs
Afternoon Refreshments
The Afternoon Stretch
The Good News

Late Program

Departure/Pick-up

O

en circle
dult da

services

952-935:8143
34 10th Ave S | Hopkins MN 55343

January 2025

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Community Life 1 2 3
Artists International Children’s Book Authors Life of Elvis

Exhibition Q dholEu el Shake Loose a Memory Dice Pyramid

- Gratitude Session Soccer Bowling
Breck School Visit e lers Giant Marbles New Year’s Craft
6 7 8 9 10

Amazing Arctic Animals

Caren’s Bible Study

Deb’s Life Stories

Famous Duos

Foods We Love

Photography Club Comedy Hour Ice Fishing Photoshoot! Your Story
Snowball Fight Dance Group Fruits of the Spirit Choir Practice Motivational Music
Military Memories Stu Talk Bean Bag Baseball Sensational Senses Greedy Dice
13 14 15 16 17
The Life of MLK Franklin Delano Roosevelt To Your Health Chaplain Erik The Life of a Cowboy
Hymn Sing Yam Slam I've Got it! Cards of Support Pen Pals
Bocce Ball Musical Review Writer’s Circle Choir Practice Karen Hillman Music
Letters to a Loved One Frisbee Golf Penny Toss Debate Club u
20 21 22 23 24
Trivia Team-Up Minnesota Bound Breck School Visit Get Inspired! Family Feud Tournament
Photography Club Support Our Troops Tic Tac Toe Toss OC Gazette Connections
BINGO Name that Tune Acting Up Choir Practice Poetry Club
Roll N’ Score Aromatherapy Pool Noodle Tennis BUNCO Dice Ring Toss
27 28 29 30 31
Tea Dyeing Mystery Squares Andy’s NZ Travel Polka Sol Workshop Pen Pals

Best of Birdwatching

Puzzle Races
Bocce Ball

Culinary Expressions: Pie

Aquatic Curiosities
Game Group

Origami Art

Short Stories Club
Curling!

Behind the Music

Choir Practice
Birthday Board

Behind the Sayings

BINGO
Sip N’ Social




